17 2010 UPDATE n° 10 ENTERTAINMENT DIVISION  - SYNTAX - Via Asti 84/A - 10098 Rivoli (Turin) - ITALY
SY
NT
AX
 C
ON
NE
CT

OR
S
SSX 19 PIN - PART NUMBER EXPLANATION
                                 CONNECTOR SERIES
                                     SSX = 19 pin standard series SSX
Part N.
EXAMPLE
Part N. SSX 19 F V Y G S P6 N T 1
                                      CONTACTS NUMBER
19 19
                                     CONTACT TYPE
M = male M
F = female F
                                     CONNECTOR TYPE
V = inline V
P = panel P
                                     COUPLING TERMINATION
-   = with thread -
Y = ergonomic high grip locking ring Y
R = rubber coated locking ring R
                                CONTACT PLATING TYPE
G = gold G
N = no contact N
                                     CONTACT TERMINATION
C = crimp C
S = solder S
N = no contact N
                                     CABLE CLAMP RANGE
  PG:          P5 = PG 29    cable Ø 14 to 25 mm P5
                  P6 = PG 36    cable Ø 24 to 32 mm P6
   METRIC:   M + ...(see table pag. 38) M...
   SPIDER:   MS = 6 cables Ø 9 to 11,7 mm MS
                                     CABLE CLAMP TYPE
N = normal N
R = strain relief R
                                     SPECIAL VERSION (upon request)
    For example:               T = inserted solder termination contacts T